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OBJECTIVES -

 3.1 ORIGIN AND EXTENT-
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ii

iii
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 INTEXTQUESTIONS 3.1  -

1
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 3.2 TOWNPLANNING -
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Fig 3.1 Great Bath of Mohenjodaro-

3.3 SOMEMAJORSTRUCTURAL REMAINS OF THE
HARAPPANTOWNS-
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3.2

           INTEXTQUESTIONS 3.2  -

1
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3
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3.4 ECONOMIC ACTIVITIES-

(i) Agriculture-
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(ii) INDUSTRIES AND CRAFTS -

agate
carnelian steatite
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Steatite
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(iii) TRADE -

Lapis-
Lazuli

Turquoise Jada
agate carnelion

Chlacedony
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            INTEXT QUESTIONS 3.3  -

1

2

3

4

5
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 3.5 SOCIAL DIFFERENTIATION-
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 INTEXT QUESTIONS 3.4  -

1.

2.

3.

Animism
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 3.5  -

1

2

3

4

 3.9 THE SCRIPT -

‘Brahui’

3.10 DECLINE OF THE HARAPPAN CIVILZATION-
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(i)

(ii)

(iii)

 INTEXT QUESTIONS 3.6  -

1

2

3

3.11 CHALCOLITHICCOMMUNITIES OF NON-HARAPPAN INDIA-
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3.12 TOOLS,  IMPLEMENTS AND OTHER OBJECTS

Chal-
cedony Chert
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3.13 SUBSISTENCE ECONOMY-

3.14 HOUSES AND HABITATIONS -

           INTEXT QUESTIONS 3.7 -

1

2

3

4

5



50

WHAT YOU HAVELEARNT

TERMINAL QUESTIONS -

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

6.
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ANSWERS TO INTEXT QUESTIONS -

3.1

1.

2. (i)
(ii)
(iii)

3.
4.
5.
6.

3.2

1.

2.

3.
4.

3.3

1.
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6.

3.4

1.
2.
3.

3.5

1.
2.
3.
4.
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3.6

1.

2.

3.

3.7

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

HINTS TO TERMINAL QUESTIONS

1.

2. i
3. ii
4.

5.

6.

GLOSSARY-

Animism :
BRW :

Citadel :
Ideograms :
Lapislazuli :

Mesopotamia :

OCP :
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Pastoralism :
Proto-Siva :

Steatite :

Surplus :
Unicorn :
Urbanisation :


